

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

First Appeal No.482 of 2014

Smt. Mohinidevi Wd/o. Onkarmal Rungta (D) and Ors. vs. State and Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr .R.L.Khapre, Adv. for the appellants.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE AND
C. V. BHADANG, JJ.

DATE : 17.9.2014.

Heard.

Admit.

Mr.T.R.Kankale, learned A.G.P. waives
service on behalf of respondent/State.

Call the record and proceedings.

JUDGE

JUDGE