

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1100 OF 2014

Mohinidevi Onkarmal Rungta thr L.Rs and ors__ Vs. _ State of Maharashtra and anr

FIRST APPEAL NO. 874 OF 2014

MIDC thr CEO__ Vs. _ Mohinidevi Onkarmal Rungta thr L.Rs and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. Deshpande, Advocate h/f Mr. D.R.Khapre, Advocate for appellant
Mrs. M.H.Deshmukh, Advocate for Respondent No.1
Mr. Agnihotri, Advocate for Respondent No. 2

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 29/11/2022

Mr. Deshpande, learned counsel for the
appellant undertakes to carry out the amendment today
itself.

The same be done forthwith.

JUDGE